CABLES
6
SIPF 0.6/1kV
Power Flex V90HT
SIPF Single Core Single Insulated PVC Power Cables
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain annealed copper conductors AS/NZS1125 Class 5
Insulation PVC V90HT to AS/NZ 5000.1

Product Code Nominal Area
mm²
Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistance
@20°C
Amps ** Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
Kg/Mtr
SIPF6 1 x 6 1.00 3.300 47 5.30 0.076
SIPF10 1 x 10 1.00 1.910 66 6.30 0.120
SIPF16 1 x 16 1.00 1.210 88 7.40 0.180
SIPF25 1 x 25 1.20 0.780 117 9.10 0.275
SIPF35 1 x 35 1.20 0.530 145 10.40 0.379
SIPF50 1 x 50 1.40 0.386 183 12.30 0.535
SIPF70 1 x 70 1.40 0.272 231 14.00 0.731
SIPF95 1 x 95 1.60 0.200 279 16.30 1.000
SIPF120 1 x 120 1.60 0.161 331 17.90 1.229
SIPF150 1 x 150 1.80 0.129 383 20.00 1.68
S
IN
G
L